PART MODEL
NUMBER NUMBER
928000 5J1-PA
928002 6J1-PA
928006 5JC1-PA
928003 5ODJC1-PA
928004 6JC1-PA
MANUFACTURERS OF QUALITY WATER WELL ACCESSORIES

PITLESS ADAPTER
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION
HOW TO ORDER MODEL J WELD ON PITLESS ADAPTER
DROP &
CASING SIZE MODEL DISCHARGE PART  NUMBER
6” J 2” 6J2
+ + +
MAASS™ MODEL J WELD ON PITLESS ADAPTER
The Pitless Adapter will be a Model J field - weld type, as manufactured by Maass-Midwest Manufacturing,
using an eight degree bronze locking type wedge with an O-ring forced against a non-magnetic, type 304
stainless steel flanged nipple. The Pitless Adapter housing shall be of cast steel and shall be welded to the
well casing. Model J ( _______ ) inch well casing and ( _______ ) inch outlet.
FEATURES:
n Permanently installed by welding for increased strength and
durability
n J Series of adapters and units available with stainless steel,
nickel-bronze inserts, stainless steel housings, and Viton or
Teflon O-rings for monitoring/remediation applications
n Only two one inch outlet size Model J Pitless needed to fit all
well casing sizes
MADE in
the USA
MEMBER:
MANUFACTURERS OF QUALITY WATER WELL ACCESSORIES
U.S. & CANADA 1-800-323-6259 • FAX 1-847-669-3230   www.maassmidwest.com
P. O. Box 547, 11283 Dundee Road, Huntley, IL 60142-0547 • (800) 323-6259 • IL AREA (847) 669-5135
©2011, MAASS Midwest Manufacturing, Inc.
DROP
DISCHARGE PITLESS
WEIGHT NPT & PIPE FITS WELL ADAPTER
(LBS) F E D C B A SIZE CASING MODEL
6 75/16 31/4 11/4 13/4 51/8 23/4 1” 4” & 5” 4J1
7 8 311/16 11/4 111/16 51/8 23/16 11/4” 4” & 5” 4J11/4
81/2 8 311/16 11/4 111/16 55/16 3 11/2” 4” & 5” 4J11/2
12 87/8 47/16 11/2 25/16 65/8 33/4 2” 5” 5J2
6 71/4 31/4 11/4 15/8 51/8 21/2 1” 6”, 7”, 8”+ 6J1
7 8 35/8 11/4 19/16 51/8 25/8 11/4” 6”, 7”, 8”+ 6J11/4
8 8 311/16 11/4 111/16 55/16 27/8 11/2” 6”, 7”, 8”+ 6J11/2
12 87/8 47/16 11/2 23/8 63/4 37/8 2” 6”, 7”, 8”+ 6J2
18 107/8 5 11/2 23/4 71/2 41/2 21/2” 6”, 7”, 8”+ 6J21/2
32 129/16 61/8 17/8 37/8 99/16 6 3” 8”, 10”, 12”+ 8J3
50 151/4 73/8 2 41/4 101/2 7 4” 10”, 12”, 14”+ 10J4
NOTE:
1. THE REMOVEABLE BRASS INSERT
PERMITS EASY PUMP REMOVAL
FOR SERVICE OR REPLACEMENT.
2. DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS MAY
VARY SLIGHTLY DUE TO INDIVIDUAL
CASTING AND WEIGHT VARIANCES.
MAASS™MODEL J
WELD-ON
PITLESS ADAPTER
MAASS™ MODEL J SERIES PITLESS ADAPTERS
MADE in the USA
MEMBER:
MANUFACTURERS OF QUALITY WATER WELL ACCESSORIES
U.S. & CANADA 1-800-323-6259 • FAX 1-847-669-3230   www.maassmidwest.com
P. O. Box 547, 11283 Dundee Road, Huntley, IL 60142-0547 • (800) 323-6259 • IL AREA (847) 669-5135
©2011, MAASS Midwest Manufacturing, Inc.
1. Establish location of hole to be cut: Snap cutting guide
onto the well casing (1a) at the location where you wish to install
the adapter by pushing cutting guide onto the well casing. Then set
steel housing into the cutting guide and check for correct location
of adapter.
1b. If no cutting guide is available, hold housing on O.D. of well
casing in correct position, and mark around outside of housing
Cut casing on inside of rectangular mark.
2. Cut hole in well casing:  After location has been established,
remove adapter and proceed with cutting the opening in the well
casing using one of the following methods:

MANUFACTURERS OF QUALITY WATER WELL ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATION OF SUPPLIES
HOW TO ORDER MODEL JC CLAMP-ON PITLESS ADAPTER
WELL DROP & MODEL
CASING SIZE MODEL DISCHARGE OPTION NUMBER
65/8” JC 11/4” 6JC11/4
5” JC 1” N 5ODJC1-N
+ + + =
MAASS™ MODEL JC PITLESS ADAPTER
The Pitless Adapter will be a clamp-on type as manufactured by Maass-Midwest Manufacturing, using an
eight degree bronze locking type wedge with an O-ring forced against a non-magnetic type 304 stainless steel
flanged nipple. The housing of the adapter will be of cast steel and shall have two steel lips resting on the well
casing to support the pitless adapter in position. The cast steel housing will have a neoprene gasket for seal-
ing the housing to the outside of the well casing and the housing will be held in place with two 304 stainless
steel straps and stainless steel hardware.
NOTE: The rated working load of all Model JC Pitless Adapters is 4000 pounds. The weight of the pump,
pipe and water column should not exceed the working load of the adapter nor that of the joint
strength of the NPT pipe threads.
MEMBER:
MANUFACTURERS OF QUALITY WATER WELL ACCESSORIES
U.S. & CANADA 1-800-323-6259 • FAX 1-847-669-3230   www.maassmidwest.com
P. O. Box 547, 11283 Dundee Road, Huntley, IL 60142-0547 • (800) 323-6259 • IL AREA (847) 669-5135
©2011, MAASS Midwest Manufacturing, Inc.
WEIGHT DROP DISCHARGE WELL CASING PITLESS
(LBS) D C B A NPT & PIPE SIZE SIZE (O.D.) ADAPTER MODEL
11
7/8
15/8 51/8 213/16 1”
41/2”
4-JC1
113/4 111/16 51/4 23/4 11/4” 4-JC11/4
11
15/16
19/16 51/8 23/4 1”
5”
5OD-JC1
111/4 15/8 51/4 211/16 11/4” 5OD-JC1/4
11
15/16
19/16 51/8 23/4 1”
59/16”
5-JC1
111/4 15/8 51/4 211/16 11/4” 5-JC11/4
113/4
11/8
13/8 51/8 29/16 1”
6”
6OD-JC1
123/4 17/16 51/4 21/2 11/4” 6OD-JC1/4
113/4
11/8
13/8 51/8 29/16 1”
65/8”
6-JC1
123/4 17/16 51/4 21/2 11/4” 6-JC11/4
12
11/8
13/8 51/8 29/16 1”
7”
7-JC14
13 17/16 51/4 21/2 11/4” 7-JC11/4
MODEL JC CLAMP-ON PITLESS ADAPTER™
NOTE:
1. When the brass insert is removed from the adapter, the
inside of the well casing is unobstructed, permitting easy
pump removal during service or replacement.
2. Cast steel housing has two “lips” for positive placement
on the well casing; to prevent vertical movement of the
housing after installation; and to provide solid support for
the pump ad discharge pipes.
3. Dimensions and weights may very slightly due to individ-
ual casting and weight variances.
FEATURES: